
The Department of Insurance researched Ohio companies to identify those with the greatest amounts of total 
written premium for life insurance in the state and asked each company to supply contact information. The 
following list shows company names and contact information for new customers.
Notes:
• Companies marked (G) market to groups only.
• �Some companies have changed names or merged with other companies. Read the footnotes at the bottom 

of each page for details.
• �A few companies with written premium amounts sufficient to qualify for the list were removed because they 

are not currently marketing life insurance products to new customers in Ohio.

Websites and phone numbers for new customers
Company Name Customer Phone Internet Address

Aetna Life (G) Call a local agent aetna.com
Allstate Life 800-336-9400 allstate.com
American General Life And Accident Call a local agent agla.com
American General Life 800-247-8837 aigag.com
American Income Life 800-686-0042 ailife.com
American United Life 800-537-6442 oneamerica.com
Anthem Life (G) 800-551-7265 anthem.com
Aviva Life and Annuity 800-800-9882 avivausa.com
Banner Life Call a local agent lgamerica.com
Cincinnati Life Call a local agent cinfin.com
Clarica Life - US *a* (802) 229-3747 nationalife.com
CM Life 800-272-2216 massmutual.com
Columbian Life 800-423-9765 cfglife.com
Columbus Life 800-677-9696 columbuslife.com
Connecticut General Life (G) 800-644-5567 cigna.com
CUNA Mutual Insurance Society 800-356-6006 cunamutual.com
Dearborn National Life 800-544-9000 fdl-life.com
Equitable Life Assurance Society (US) *b* 800-777-6510 axa-equitable.com
Farmers New World Life Call a local agent farmers.com
First Colony Life 888-325-5433 genworth.com
First Penn-Pacific Life 800-444-2363 lfg.com
Forethought Life 800-648-0075 forethought.com
Fortis Benefits 800-543-7266 assurantbenefits.com
GE Life And Annuity Assurance 888-882-2276 genworth.com
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Company Name Customer Phone Internet Address
General American Life 800-638-9294 metlife.com
Globe Life And Accident 800-654-5433 globeontheweb.com
Grange Life 800-422-0550 grangeinsurance.com
Great-West Life & Annuity Call a local agent gwla.com
Guardian Life Insurance Company Of America 866-425-4542 guardianlife.com
Hartford Life And Accident (G) 888-747-8819 thehartford.com
Hartford Life And Annuity 800-833-5575 thehartford.com
Hartford Life (G) 888-747-8819 thehartford.com
Homesteaders (A Mutual Company) 800-477-3633 homesteaderslife.com
ING Life Insurance And Annuity 860-723-3452 ing.com/us
Jackson National Life 800-644-4565 jnl.com
John Hancock Life 800-732-5543 johnhancock.com
John Hancock Variable 800-732-5543 johnhancock.com
Liberty Life Assurance Company Of Boston 800-451-7065 libertymutual.com
Life Insurance Company Of North America (G) 800-828-3485 cigna.com
Lincoln Benefit Life 800-525-2799 allstate.com
Lincoln National Life Call local agent lfg.com
Manufacturers Life (USA) *c* 800-732-5543 johnhancock.com
Massachusetts Mutual Life 800-272-2216 massmutual.com
MetLife 800-638-5000 metlife.com
MetLife of Connecticut 800-334-4298 metlife.com
Midland National Life 800-923-3223 midlandnational.com
Minnesota Life (651) 665-3500 minnesotalife.com
Monumental Life Call a local agent transamerica.com
MONY Life Call a local agent axa-equitable.com
MONY Life Insurance Company Of America Call a local agent axa-equitable.com
Motorists Life 888-876-6542 motoristslife.com
National Life (802) 229-3333 nationallife.com
Nationwide Life 800-543-3747 nationwide.com
New England Life 800-638-5000 metlife.com
New York Life Insurance And Annuity 800-695-9873 newyorklife.com
New York Life 800-598-2019 newyorklife.com
North American Company For Life And Health 877-872-0757 nacolah.com
Northwestern Mutual Life 800-807-2665 northwesternmutual.com
Ohio National Life Assurance 800-366-6654 ohionational.com
Ohio National Life 800-366-6654 ohionational.com
Pacific Life 800-800-7681 pacificlife.com
Penn Mutual Life 800-523-0650 pennmutual.com
Phl Variable 800-322-1887 phoenixwm.com
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Phoenix Life 800-322-1887 phoenixwm.com
Physicians Life 800-555-7542 physiciansmutual.com
Primerica Life 800-257-4725 primerica.com
Principal Life 800-986-3343 principal.com
Protective Life 800-866-9933 protective.com
Provident Life And Accident 800-321-3889 unum.com
Pruco Life 800-778-2255 prudential.com
Prudential Insurance Company Of America 800-778-2255 prudential.com
Reassure America Life 800-637-4475 swissre.com
Reliance Standard Life 800-351-7500 rsli.com
Reliastar Life 877-882-5050 ing.com/us
Riversource Life Call a local agent ameriprise.com
Security Life Of Denver 877-882-5050 ing.com/us
Southland Life *d* 800-277-8762 southlandnational.com
Standard  (G) 888-283-8538 standard.com
State Farm Life Call a local agent statefarm.com
Sun Life Assurance Company Of Canada (G) 800-862-6266 sunlife-usa.com
Transamerica Life Call a local agent transamerica.com
Transamerica Occidental Life Call a local agent transamerica.com
Unicare Life & Health (G) NA unicare.com
Union Central Life 800-825-1551 unioncentral.com
United Insurance Company Of America 800-777-8467 NA
United Of Omaha Life 800-775-6000 mutualofomaha.com
Unum Life Insurance Company Of America 800-282-4652 unum.com
US Financial Life 800-959-3894 usfli.com
Valley Forge Life 800-437-8854 swissre.com
West Coast Life 800-366-1373 protective.com
Western And Southern Life 800-926-1993 westernsouthernlife.com
Western Reserve Life Assurance Company Of Ohio 800-851-9777 westernreserve.com
Western-Southern Life Assurance 800-926-1993 westernsouthernlife.com
Zurich American Life 800-321-9313 zurichamericanlifeinsurance.

com
*a* Merged into Midland National Life Insurance Company November 2004.
*b* Name changed to Axa-Equitable Life Insurance Company September 2004.
*c* Name changed to John Hancock Life Insurance Company (USA) January 2005.
*d* Merged into Security Life of Denver Insurance Company October 2004

Note: For space purposes we‘ve shortened company names by eliminating words like insurance, company and 
corproration.


